
BELT HOLSTER S, M, L
WHICH MARTOR KNIFE FITS IN WHICH BELT HOLSTER?
OUR RECOMMENDATION.

SECUMAX Safety knives

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SECUMAX 150 150001 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Front pocket

SECUMAX 350 350001 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX 363 (Scissors) 363001 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Inner pocket | Side pocket

SECUMAX 564 (Scissors) 564001 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Inner pocket

SECUMAX 565 (Scissors) 565001 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Inner pocket

SECUMAX COMBI MDP 109737, 109777 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX COMBI 109035, 109135, 109137, 109237, 109437 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX EASYSAFE 121001 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX FOLEX 98035, 98135 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX NOVEX 539 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX RUCK-ZUCK 55037, 55137 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUMAX SHEETING CUTTER 335 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUPRO Safety knives

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SECUPRO 625 625001, 625002, 625003, 625004 BELT HOLSTER L NR. 9922 Main pocket

SECUPRO LEWIS 710000 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUPRO MARTEGO 122001 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUPRO MAXISAFE
101806, 101899, 101803, 101898, 101860, 101800, 101801, 
101106, 101199, 101100, 101198, 101906, 101999, 101900 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUPRO MEGASAFE 116001, 116002, 116003, 116004, 116006 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUPRO MERAK 124001 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUPRO OPTISAFE 100145 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUPRO PROSAFE 01152, 01156 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM Safety knives

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SECUNORM 175 175001 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM 380 380001, 380002, 380003, 380004 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM CLIP 63000 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM GENIAL 04152, 04156 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUNORM HANDY MDP 447 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDY 444, 445, 1444 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDYCUT 446 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM IDEAL 24152, 24156 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM MIZAR 125001, 125002 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUNORM MULTISAFE 08152, 08156, 08160 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM MULTISET 118001, 118002, 118003, 118004, 118006 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM POWERCUT 02101, 02102, 02103, 20104 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

SECUNORM PRIMAX 58144 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI LIGHT 123001, 123002, 123003 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI (right)
07152, 07116, 07156, 07122, 07101, 07103, 07105, 07108, 07104, 
07110, 07114, 07107, 07113, 07111 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI (left)
07252, 07216, 07256, 07222, 07127, 07203, 07205, 07208, 07204, 
07210, 07214, 07207, 07213, 07211 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI25 MDP 120007 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI25 120001, 120004, 120006 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI40 119001, 119004 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM REGELSAFE 14152, 14156 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT MDP 110700 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Front pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT 110000, 110100 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Front pocket

 ARGENTAX Cutters

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

ARGENTAX CLEVERCUT 474 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Front pocket

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 18 MM 462, 46200, 46202 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 9 MM 461, 46100, 46102 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX FILIUS 19152, 19156 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX GRIFFY 64552, 64256 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX JUMBO 67177,67179 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX MULTIPOS 09651, 09255,09256 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX RAPID 594 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX REGELBAR 12552, 12256 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX ROBUST 06150, 06151, 06155, 06156, 06158 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket

ARGENTAX SPEZIAL 11119, 11000 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX TAP-O-MATIC 330, 331, 332 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

ARGENTAX TEKLI 554 BELT HOLSTER S NR. 9920 Main pocket

 SCRAPEX Scrapers

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

DESCRIPTION
Belt Holster

ART.-NO.
Belt Holster

BELT HOLSTER 
Which pocket?

SCRAPEX CLEANY 544 BELT HOLSTER M NR. 9921 Main pocket
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BELT HOLSTER S, M, L
WHICH BELT HOLSTER IS SUITABLE FOR WHICH MARTOR KNIFE? 
OUR RECOMMENDATION.

BELT HOLSTER S 
NR. 9920

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

BELT HOLSTER S
Which pocket?

SECUMAX 150 150001 Front pocket

SECUMAX 350 350001 Main pocket

SECUMAX COMBI MDP 109737, 109777 Main pocket

SECUMAX COMBI 109035, 109135, 109137, 109237, 109437 Main pocket

SECUMAX EASYSAFE 121001 Main pocket

SECUMAX FOLEX 98035, 98135 Main pocket

SECUMAX NOVEX 539 Main pocket

SECUMAX RUCK-ZUCK 55037, 55137 Main pocket

SECUPRO MAXISAFE
101806, 101899, 101803, 101898, 101860, 101800, 101801, 
101106, 101199, 101100, 101198, 101906, 101999, 101900 Main pocket

SECUPRO OPTISAFE 100145 Main pocket

SECUPRO PROSAFE 01152, 01156 Main pocket

SECUNORM 380 380001, 380002, 380003, 380004 Main pocket

SECUNORM CLIP 63000 Main pocket

SECUNORM IDEAL 24152, 24156 Main pocket

SECUNORM MULTISAFE 08152, 08156, 08160 Main pocket

SECUNORM MULTISET 118001, 118002, 118003, 118004, 118006 Main pocket

SECUNORM PRIMAX 58144 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI LIGHT 123001, 123002, 123003 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI (right)
07152, 07116, 07156, 07122, 07101, 07103, 07105, 07108, 07104, 
07110, 07114, 07107, 07113, 07111 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI (left)
07252, 07216, 07256, 07222, 07127, 07203, 07205, 07208, 
07204, 07210, 07214, 07207, 07213, 07211 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI25 MDP 120007 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI25 120001, 120004, 120006 Main pocket

SECUNORM PROFI40 119001, 119004 Main pocket

SECUNORM REGELSAFE 14152, 14156 Main pocket

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 18 MM 462, 46200, 46202 Main pocket

ARGENTAX CUTTEX 9 MM 461, 46100, 46102 Main pocket

ARGENTAX FILIUS 19152, 19156 Main pocket

ARGENTAX GRIFFY 64552, 64256 Main pocket

ARGENTAX JUMBO 67177,67179 Main pocket

ARGENTAX MULTIPOS 09651, 09255, 09256 Main pocket

ARGENTAX RAPID 594 Main pocket

ARGENTAX REGELBAR 12552, 12256 Main pocket

ARGENTAX SPEZIAL 11119, 11000 Main pocket

ARGENTAX TAP-O-MATIC 330, 331, 332 Main pocket

ARGENTAX TEKLI 554 Main pocket

BELT HOLSTER M
NR. 9921

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

BELT HOLSTER M
Which pocket?

SECUMAX 363 (Scissors) 363001 Inner pocket | Side pocket

SECUMAX 564 (Scissors) 564001 Inner pocket

SECUMAX 565 (Scissors) 565001 Inner pocket

SECUMAX SHEETING CUTTER 335 Main pocket

SECUPRO LEWIS 710000 Main pocket

SECUPRO MARTEGO 122001 Main pocket

SECUPRO MEGASAFE 116001, 116002, 116003, 116004, 116006 Main pocket

SECUPRO MERAK 124001 Main pocket

SECUNORM 175 175001 Front pocket

SECUNORM GENIAL 04152, 04156 Main pocket

SECUNORM HANDY MDP 447 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDY 444, 445, 1444 Front pocket

SECUNORM HANDYCUT 446 Front pocket

SECUNORM MIZAR 125001, 125002 Main pocket

SECUNORM POWERCUT 02101, 02102, 02103, 20104 Main pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT MDP 110700 Front pocket

SECUNORM SMARTCUT 110000, 110100 Front pocket

ARGENTAX CLEVERCUT 474 Front pocket

ARGENTAX ROBUST 06150, 06151, 06155, 06156, 06158 Main pocket

SCRAPEX CLEANY 544 Main pocket

BELT HOLSTER L
NR. 9922

DESCRIPTION
Knife

ARTICLE NUMBER
Knife

BELT HOLSTER L
Which pocket?

SECUPRO 625 625001, 625002, 625003, 625004 Main pocket
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